Department of the Treasury — Internal Revenue Service    Certificate of Discharge of Property from Federal Tax Under Section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue (Control 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,	23039		mic 244	195K 1	/oln	<u>190 Page 23;</u>
Rev. June 1986)  Under Section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue (    Whereas,	form 669-B	Certifi	Department	of the Treasury - Internal Reve	nue Serv	ice
Whereas,Richard D. Miranda & Debbie Miranda    If		Under	Section 6325	(b)(2)(A) of the Inter	n rec mai R	evenue Code
M		<b></b>		ing data An an ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang		
whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the			Debbie Miranda	an an an Anna ann an ann an an an an an an an an a		
indebted to the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum ofTwenty_thousand, four_    thirty-nine_and_08/100	f <u>HC 34, Box EE</u>	<b>B</b> hriann an an agus an agus an agus an agus agus agus agus agus agus agus agus	, City of	Klamath Falls		
thirty-nine and 08/100	ounty of Klamath		, State of	Oregon		
thirty-nine and 08/100  Dollars (\$ \$20,439.08    wfully assessed, to wit:  Assamment@acc  Unpaid I    Kledotof.Tex  Assamment@acc  Unpaid I    LIEN(30)  COUNT& DATE RECORDED  (d)  of Assemment@acc    86014809  68713  11/25/86  567-64-9064  14.193.    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the ountry Clerk  \$20,439.00    lamath County	indebted to the United	States for unpaid	internal revenue ta	x in the sum of <u>Twenty</u>	thousa	and, four hundred
Kleader/JEax LIEN/300-  Jax Presidet Enderk COUNTRY, NO.  AssessmentsBatx DATE RECORDED  Identifying Number  Unpaid of AssessmentsBatx    86014809  68713 Bk.M86 Pg.21926  11/25/86  567-64-9064  14.193.    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the drights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	thirty-nine and 08	/100			<u> </u>	
LIEN/300.  COUNTRY NO.  DATE RECORDED  Identifying Number  of Asset    86014809  68713  11/25/86  567-64-9064  14.193.    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	wfully assessed, to wit:	Ne da de Maria	NEC AN ADARD	an egi sin de se degeneget e serve		
LIEN(30).  COUNTS/ NO.  DATE RECORDED  Identifying Number  of Asset (d)  of Asset (d)    86014809  68713  11/25/86  567-64-9064  14.193.    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    Total  ▶  \$ 20,439.0    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	and the second	5 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	<u></u>	and a second		
Bk.M86 Pg.21926  10/29/86  567-64-9064  14.193.    86013024  67554  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the drights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the			A REAL AND A LOUIS CONTRACTOR			Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>(e)</i>
86013024  67554 Bk.M86 Pg.195a1  10/29/86  567-64-9064  6,246.1    Total  ▶  \$ 20,439.0    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all to d rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	86014809		11/25/86	567-64-9064		14.193.04
Bk. M86 Pg. 19541  Total  \$ 20,439.0    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	86013024	67554	10/29/86	567-64-9064		6 246 04
Total  \$ 20,439.0    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the drights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	a an	Bk.M86 Pg.195	<b>11</b> 0, 196 jike seger		49 C.A	
Total  \$ 20,439.0    Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the drights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the						
Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all t d rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the		1010 - 1000 April - 1	oter gelige gen.	g an cang group og		er 1910 - Maria Peres and Maria
d rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the		·····································	ne selatan di tu	Total Maria Contractory	<b>▶</b> \$	20,439.08
d rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		en de la companya de La companya de la comp	and a second		in the second
ounty Clerk    lamath County						
lamath County		he said taxpayer or			with th	e
Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Number <u>as stated above</u> , for said tax has attache		ing a second	· · ·			for the
Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Number as stated above , for said tax has attache perty described as: Lot 187, THIRD ADDITION TO SPORTSMAN DADY	Lanach Councy					
perty described as: Lot 187, THIRD ADDITION TO SPORTSMAN DADY						
				as stated above , for s	said tax	has attached to certain
Accord on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.			ederal Number	•		the official plat
	Whereas, the lien of the perty described as:	he United States, F		יר דירוגים אימוריי	ing to	
	Whereas, the lien of the perty described as:	he United States, F		יר דירוגים אימוריי	ing to Dregon	
	Whereas, the lien of the perty described as:	he United States, F		יר דירונים ווגעפשורע	ing to Dregon	
	Whereas, the lien of the perty described as:	he United States, F		יר דירונים ווגעפשורע	ing to Dregon	
	es, the lien of the scribed as:	he United States, F		יר דירונים ווגעפשורע	ing to Dregon	
	Whereas, the lien of the perty described as:	he United States, F Lot 187, THIRD he office of th	ADDITION TO SF a County Clerk	PORTSMAN PARK, according of Klamath County, C	ing to Dregon	

	ed description of property)
(Use this space for continu	23593
an an ann an ann an Anna an An Anna an Anna an	
and a second second Second second	Course Course
가 영국의 제가 지난 것이 다 집에 가지 않다. 영화에서 고려가서 해 있었다.	LE9L6 00 2001 1001 00
and the second secon	Rewrito Declared marcanda Plendet + Declared marcanda PO Bor Haa
and the second	Detword
	the interest of the United
the District Director of Internal Revenue	e has determined that the value of the interest of the United
Whereas, the District Director of Internal revenue ites in the foregoing property, under and by virtue of i	ts aforesaid tax lien, amounts to the sum of
tes in the foregoing property, under and by one and	27/100 dollars (\$\$1,831.27) and has
ne thousand, eight hundred	n 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code, of a certificate
thorized the issuance, under the provisions of sectio	n 6325(D)(2)(-) of the
to a described property from the ta	A non of the he applied
Scharging the above-described pro-	27/100dollars (\$\$1,831.27) (8 5541
One thousand, eight men	x hereinbefore stated which sum has been paid to be so applied,
nd the receipt of which sum by me is hereby acknowle Now, therefore, this instrument witnesseth, that I	,, charged by law with the dut
Now, therefore, and means a portland,	or revenue taxes due to the United States, and charged with the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Cod
of collecting and enforcing the collection of interna	titles of section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Cod
assessment hereinbefore stated, do, pursuant to the p	he aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force ar he aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force ar
discharge the property heretofore described from the	he aforesaid tax lien, some to which said lien is attached, where
attent of said tax lien against and upon all other pro	be aforesaid tax field, can be be be been been been been been bee
ever situated.	grade et al 20 al 2011 and 10 and
ever situated. Portland, Oregon	, on th
Witness my hand at, day ofOctober	<u>, 19_90.</u>
the, day of	
A	Title Chief, Special Procedures Staff
Signature Palant / miles	Chief, Special Leebarge of Federal Tax I
Million authorized by law to take ac	M Chief, Specific the validity of Discharge of Federal Tax I knowledgments is not essential to the validity of Discharge of Federal Tax I Form 669-B (Rev. 6
Note. Certificate of officer authorities 27 Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971-2 C.B. 409.	Form 669-B (Pev. 6
	SS.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	. 28th
STATE OF OREGON. COULT Filed for record at request of Mour Nov. A.D., 1990 at	ntain Title Co
of Nov A.D., 19 u of of U. S. Tax	<u>Liens</u> on Fage <u></u> Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By <u></u> By <u></u>
\$10.00	ByAutore y lissues
FEE \$10.00	